World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024
Sun City / South Africa, 5 — 13 October, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Angel Clair Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
2. Bartholomew Matthew Australia Head Coach
3. Bosward-Fielding Abbi Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
4. Halim Timothy Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
5. Le Alexander Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
6. Mullen Joel Australia Coach
7. Raby Jason Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
8. Roberts Jake Australia Coach
9. Sargent Christopher Australia Coach
10. Socratous Kellie Australia Coach
11. Wheal Sarah Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
12. Ellis Kimberly Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Paelinck Johny Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
14. Assis Eduardo Brazil Coach
15. Costa lolanda Brazil Coach
16. Garcia Andre Brazil Coach
17. Oliveira Fred Brazil Coach
18. Zolyone Luciano Brazil Coach
19. de Oliveira Ellen Brazil Assistant Coach
20. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach
21. Butt Jeff Canada Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
22. Camire Dino Canada Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
23. Nguyen Johnson Canada Assistant Coach
24. Smith Justin Canada Assistant Coach
25. Rada Karel Czechia Coach
26. Radova Stepanka Czechia Assistant Coach
27. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
28. Andersen Lena Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
29. Bak Sune Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
30. Buxbom Eva Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Jaeger Robert Nyborg Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

32

33

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.

39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.
61.

62.

63.

Jensen Ulla
Jensen Nora
Lundberg Jonas
Nielsen Isodora

Rasmussen Erik

Rasmussen Joergen Michael

Terragni John
Veedfald Linda

Benavides Carlos
Brunner Kai
Haapamaki Jani

Hagfors Harri
Hakala Janne

Harmaala Tea
Huovinen Rami

lhatsu Laura
Jokitalo Leena

Kaarnais Jari
Kiiski Timo
Makinen Nina

Mikkola Kim
Siltala Sami

Sorosuo Kimmo
Taka Riikka
Batista Kevin
Bernard Anne

Dejonckheere Remy
Girot Noemie

Girot Sylvain
Idier Julien

Jouannic Daniel

Leccese Gianna

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Ecuador
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
France
France

France
France

France
France

France

France

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

64.

65.
60.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

Lenglet Florent

Mira Nudant Aurelie
Piard Corentin

Ruiz Gislain

Spitz Frederic

Klinger Beate
Leesemann Sabine
Leibold Stefan
Muench Frederik
Stahl Juliane

Steidle Wolfgang
Szentgyorgyi Pellegrin
Wittenburg Julius
Bass Martin

Blake Saddie
Blasberry Jackie
Brincat-Smith James
Coggle Craig

Collins Genevieve
Foran Paul

Hunter Jenny
MacPherson Charlotte
McGuiness Wesley
Mullan Richard
Ottolangui Allen
Sadler Robert

Simon Scott
Andresson Kristleifur
Harrison Ben
Jennifer Harrington
Akiyama Katsumi

Hashimoto Misako

Hidaka Tsuyoshi
Honda Mayumi

Honda Hirokazu
Iha Natsuki

Imai Shigemi
Ishikawa Takuya

Kimizuka Ryuji

France

France
France
France
France

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Coach
Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

103.

104.
105.

106.

107.

108.
109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.

124,

125.
126.
127.
128.

129.
130.

131.

132.
133.

Kurokawa Akira

Nakamura Toshio
Noguchi Mari

Ogawa Mitsuhisa
Shiiki Tomoyoshi

Shimabukuro Kohei
Shindo Kazuyo

Taniguchi Koichi
Tasaka Tomoko
Tsuji Noriko
Watanabe Shoichi
Yabu Shunsuke
Yanagisawa Yukiko

Parage Gaston
Lesage Kevin
Lesage Kayleigh
Witteveen Jan
van der Post Dolf
Bright William
Cosner Ali

Hall Elizabeth
Holmes Geoff

Jennings Jordan
Jones Mike
McCaffrey Reece
McMillan Craig

Schroder James
Strachan Kevin

Williams Tasha

Aas Marthe Stavik

Adnanes Ole Andreas

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand

Norway
Norway

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

IPF Official

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

134. Berge Hege Norway Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

135. Bjelland Cathrine Norway Assistant Coach

136. Stavik Anita Norway Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

137. Tvedt Karen Norway Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

138. Valentinsen Sigve Norway Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

139. Coimbra David Peru Assistant Coach

140. Kowalik Mikolaj Poland Coach

141. Plaskota Arkadiusz Poland Coach

142. Afani Firas Qatar Coach

143. Ferreira Ricardo Qatar Coach

144. Nefdt Kayleigh Qatar Physiotherapist

145. Shaheed Dendar Qatar Official

146. Hedqvist Patrik Serbia Coach

147. Chua McGere Singapore Coach

148. Chua Carissa Singapore Head Coach

149. Koike Tetsuo Singapore Assistant Coach

150. Ong Berni Singapore Assistant Coach

151. Robertson Andrew Singapore Assistant Coach

152. Tan Sze Yin Saudi Singapore Coach

153. Tanoto Paulina Singapore Assistant Coach

154. Yuliati Naniek Singapore Coach

155. FellegiJan Slovakia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

156. Horna Ivana Slovakia Assistant Coach

157. Jakubec Kristian Filip Slovakia Assistant Coach

158. Kolsovsky Stefan Slovakia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

159. Kovalcik Pavol Slovakia Head Coach

160. Mihok Anton Slovakia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

161. Sedivy Mario Slovakia Coach

162. Vidasic Bystrik Slovakia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

163. Anthony Carol South Africa Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

164. Anthony Andrew South Africa Coach

165. Anthony Rodney South Africa Coach

166. Anthony Darryn South Africa Assistant Coach

167. Barry Elisabeth South Africa Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

168. Du Toit Chantelle South Africa Coach

169. Gadney Sarel South Africa Coach

170. Kriel Antoinette South Africa Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

171.
172.
173.
174,
175.

176.
177.

178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.

185.
186.
187.

188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.

198.

199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

Leighton Megan
Leighton Heather
Ludik Andre
Motlaung Thabang
Oppenheim Dan

Poxon Mike
Rees Jacqui

Smith Hannie
Smith Hannie
de Wet Henk
de Wet Laura

Bermudez Zoraida
Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro
Hoglander Lars

Hoglander Eric
Langva Selberg Mario
Ring Tomas

Selberg Amit

Al Masri Omar

Bahsas Bilal

Lucey Peter

Tanapura Noravidhya
Hosein Krystan

Kocak Cenk

Esgro Ben

Gary Matthew
Hartwig Gary Suzanne

Leppala Ross

Lewis Bryce

Lopes Tamara

Lopes Robert

Salter Rebecca

Vallejo Rodrigo

Hansard Amy
Hernandez-Walford Lydia
Hernandez-Walford. Lydia
Parks Garmez

Parks. Garmez

Walford Kimberly
Walford. Kimberly
Almarri Mohamed

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Spain
Spain
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Syria

Syria

Thailand

Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago
Turkiye

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
United Arab Emirates

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

IPF Official
Official
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Head Coach
Official
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Official

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Official

Official

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024

212. Urioste Nicolas Uruguay Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 3.11.2025 21:30 UTC



