## World Masters Men's Classic Championships 2024 Sun City / South Africa, 5 – 13 October, 2024 The Entry List of Representatives

		The Entry List of Representatives	
#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Angel Clair	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
2.	Bartholomew Matthew	Australia	Head Coach
3.	Bosward-Fielding Abbi	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
4.	Halim Timothy	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
5.	Le Alexander	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
6.	Mullen Joel	Australia	Coach
7.	Raby Jason	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
8.	Roberts Jake	Australia	Coach
9.	Sargent Christopher	Australia	Coach
10.	Socratous Kellie	Australia	Coach
11.	Wheal Sarah	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
12.	Ellis Kimberly	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13.	Paelinck Johny	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
14.	Assis Eduardo	Brazil	Coach
15.	Costa Iolanda	Brazil	Coach
16.	Garcia Andre	Brazil	Coach
17.	Oliveira Fred	Brazil	Coach
18.	Zolyone Luciano	Brazil	Coach
19.	de Oliveira Ellen	Brazil	Assistant Coach
20.	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach
21.	Butt Jeff	Canada	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
22.	Camire Dino	Canada	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
23.	Nguyen Johnson	Canada	Assistant Coach
24.	Smith Justin	Canada	Assistant Coach
25.	Rada Karel	Czechia	Coach
26.	Radova Stepanka	Czechia	Assistant Coach
27.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
28.	Andersen Lena	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
29.	Bak Sune	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
30.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Jaeger Robert Nyborg	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

· oliu	rasters from a classic championships a		
32	2. Jensen Ulla	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
33	3. Jensen Nora	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
34	1. Lundberg Jonas	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
35	5. Nielsen Isodora	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
36	5. Rasmussen Erik	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37	7. Rasmussen Joergen Michael	Denmark	Head Coach
38	3. Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	9. Veedfald Linda	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40	). Benavides Carlos	Ecuador	Coach
41	L. Brunner Kai	Finland	Assistant Coach
42	2. Haapamaki Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43	3. Hagfors Harri	Finland	Head Coach
44	1. Hakala Janne	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45	5. Harmaala Tea	Finland	Assistant Coach
46	5. Huovinen Rami	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
47	7. Ihatsu Laura	Finland	Assistant Coach
48	3. Jokitalo Leena	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
49	9. Kaarnais Jari	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
50	). Kiiski Timo	Finland	Assistant Coach
53	L. Makinen Nina	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
52	2. Mikkola Kim	Finland	Assistant Coach
53	3. Siltala Sami	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
54	1. Sorosuo Kimmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
55	5. Taka Riikka	Finland	Assistant Coach
56	5. Batista Kevin	France	Coach
57	7. Bernard Anne	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
58	3. Dejonckheere Remy	France	Coach
59	9. Girot Noemie	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
60	). Girot Sylvain	France	Coach
63	L. Idier Julien	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
62	2. Jouannic Daniel	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
63	3. Leccese Gianna	France	Coach

64.	Lenglet Florent	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
65.	Mira Nudant Aurelie	France	Coach
66.	Piard Corentin	France	Coach
67.	Ruiz Gislain	France	Coach
68.	Spitz Frederic	France	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
69.	Klinger Beate	Germany	Assistant Coach
70.	Leesemann Sabine	Germany	Assistant Coach
71.	Leibold Stefan	Germany	Assistant Coach
72.	Muench Frederik	Germany	Assistant Coach
73.	Stahl Juliane	Germany	Assistant Coach
74.	Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
75.	Szentgyorgyi Pellegrin	Germany	Assistant Coach
76.	Wittenburg Julius	Germany	Assistant Coach
77.	Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
78.	Blake Saddie	Great Britain	Coach
79.	Blasberry Jackie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
80.	Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Head Coach
81.	Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Coach
82.	Collins Genevieve	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
83.	Foran Paul	Great Britain	Coach
84.	Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	MacPherson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
86.	McGuiness Wesley	Great Britain	Coach
87.	Mullan Richard	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
88.	Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
89.	Sadler Robert	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
90.	Simon Scott	Great Britain	Coach
91.	Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
92.	Harrison Ben	Ireland	Coach
93.	Jennifer Harrington	Ireland	Head Coach
94.	Akiyama Katsumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
95.	Hashimoto Misako	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
96.	Hidaka Tsuyoshi	Japan	Assistant Coach
97.	Honda Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
98.	Honda Hirokazu	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
99.	Iha Natsuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
100.	Imai Shigemi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
101.	Ishikawa Takuya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

103.	Kurokawa Akira	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
104.	Nakamura Toshio	Japan	Head Coach
105.	Noguchi Mari	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
106.	Ogawa Mitsuhisa	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
107.	Shiiki Tomoyoshi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
108.	Shimabukuro Kohei	Japan	Assistant Coach
109.	Shindo Kazuyo	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
110.	Taniguchi Koichi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
111.	Tasaka Tomoko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
112.	Tsuji Noriko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
113.	Watanabe Shoichi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
114.	Yabu Shunsuke	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
115.	Yanagisawa Yukiko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
116.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
117.	Lesage Kevin	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
118.	Lesage Kayleigh	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
119.	Witteveen Jan	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
120.	van der Post Dolf	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
121.	Bright William	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
122.	Cosner Ali	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
123.	Hall Elizabeth	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
124.	Holmes Geoff	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
125.	Jennings Jordan	New Zealand	Coach
126.	Jones Mike	New Zealand	Coach
127.	McCaffrey Reece	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
128.	McMillan Craig	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
129.	Schroder James	New Zealand	Head Coach
130.	Strachan Kevin	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
131.	Williams Tasha	New Zealand	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
132.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
133.	Adnanes Ole Andreas	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

134.	Berge Hege	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
135.	Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
136.	Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
137.	Tvedt Karen	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
138.	Valentinsen Sigve	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
139.	Coimbra David	Peru	Assistant Coach
140.	Kowalik Mikolaj	Poland	Coach
141.	Plaskota Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
142.	Afani Firas	Qatar	Coach
143.	Ferreira Ricardo	Qatar	Coach
144.	Nefdt Kayleigh	Qatar	Physiotherapist
145.	Shaheed Dendar	Qatar	Official
146.	Hedqvist Patrik	Serbia	Coach
147.	Chua McGere	Singapore	Coach
148.	Chua Carissa	Singapore	Head Coach
149.	Koike Tetsuo	Singapore	Assistant Coach
150.	Ong Berni	Singapore	Assistant Coach
151.	Robertson Andrew	Singapore	Assistant Coach
152.	Tan Sze Yin Saudi	Singapore	Coach
153.	Tanoto Paulina	Singapore	Assistant Coach
154.	Yuliati Naniek	Singapore	Coach
155.	Fellegi Jan	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
156.	Horna Ivana	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
157.	Jakubec Kristian Filip	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
158.	Kolsovsky Stefan	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
159.	Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
160.	Mihok Anton	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
161.	Sedivy Mario	Slovakia	Coach
162.	Vidasic Bystrik	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
163.	Anthony Carol	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
164.	Anthony Andrew	South Africa	Coach
165.	Anthony Rodney	South Africa	Coach
166.	Anthony Darryn	South Africa	Assistant Coach
167.	Barry Elisabeth	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
168.	Du Toit Chantelle	South Africa	Coach
169.	Gadney Sarel	South Africa	Coach
170.	Kriel Antoinette	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

	istors inter a crussic championships i		
171.	Leighton Megan	South Africa	Coach
	Leighton Heather	South Africa	Official
	Ludik Andre	South Africa	Head Coach
174.	Motlaung Thabang	South Africa	Assistant Coach
	Oppenheim Dan	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
176.	Poxon Mike	South Africa	Coach
177.	Rees Jacqui	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
178.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official
179.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
180.	de Wet Henk	South Africa	Coach
181.	de Wet Laura	South Africa	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
182.	Bermudez Zoraida	Spain	Assistant Coach
183.	Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Head Coach
184.	Hoglander Lars	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
185.	Hoglander Eric	Sweden	Assistant Coach
186.	Langva Selberg Mario	Sweden	Coach
187.	Ring Tomas	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
188.	Selberg Amit	Sweden	Head Coach
189.	Al Masri Omar	Syria	Head Coach
190.	Bahsas Bilal	Syria	Official
191.	Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
192.	Tanapura Noravidhya	Thailand	Coach
	Hosein Krystan	Trinidad and Tobago	Coach
194.	Kocak Cenk	Turkiye	Head Coach
195.	Esgro Ben	U.S.America	Coach
196.	Gary Matthew	U.S.America	Coach
197.	Hartwig Gary Suzanne	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Leppala Ross	U.S.America	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Lewis Bryce	U.S.America	Coach
	Lopes Tamara	U.S.America	Head Coach
	Lopes Robert	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
	Salter Rebecca	U.S.America	Coach
	Vallejo Rodrigo	U.S.America	Coach
	Hansard Amy	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
	Hernandez-Walford Lydia	US Virgin Islands	Coach
	Hernandez-Walford. Lydia	US Virgin Islands	Official
	Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Coach
	Parks. Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Head Coach
	Walford. Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Official
211.	Almarri Mohamed	United Arab Emirates	Official

212. Urioste Nicolas Uruguay Head Coach